
Permit Number: Date:

Event Name MDFR Customer Service Representative Prepared By:

Date of Services 26 Bi-weekly payrolls 

Name:

Billing Address:

City:

Phone Number:

Quantity / 

Days

Event 

Hours
Total

Captain- Inspector 107.29$    -$                        

Lieutenant- Inspector 104.43$    -$                        

Fire Plans Processor 69.94$      -$                        

Fire Plans Review Specialist 60.05$      -$                        

Fire Safety Specialist 2 52.33$      -$                        

Fire Safety Specialist 1 45.57$      -$                        

Fire Rescue Processing Specialist 2 34.21$      4 8 1,094.72$               

Fire Rescue Processing Specialist 1 31.03$      -$                        

Personnel Total 1,094.72$               

Total

5010100000 42.15$                    

5010110000 112.21$                  

5011100000 279.59$                  

5011110000 1.42$                      

5011130000 9.85$                      

5011140000 5.80$                      

Account Total

5310150000 22.50$                    

5432120000 173.08$                  

5470220000 180.08$                  

549660000 -$                        

Equipment Total 375.66$                  

Please make checks payable to:  Miami Dade Fire Rescue Personnel Total 1,545.74$               

12% Administrative Fee

Total per payroll 1,921.40$               

Group Health Insurance

Group Life Insurance

MICA

Dental Plan

8401 NW 53 TERRACE

Doral

305-593-6700

MIAMI-DADE FIRE RESCUE DEPARTMENT

SPECIAL EVENTS BUREAU
9300 N.W. 41 STREET

DORAL, FLORIDA 33178

VENDOR INFORMATION

City of Doral - Building Department

OFFICE (786) 331-5000 / FAX (786) 331-4435

SPECIAL EVENTS  ESTIMATE SHEET

December 2, 2025

Karla Palomino

PERSONNEL

Hourly Rate

FRINGE

Please note: This Estimate reflects the highest posible charge as 

determined by the MDC Payment Plan and does not necesaily identify the 

actual cost for services.

Uniforms

Misc Other Operating Expenses 

Rank / Title

Account Type

OPERATING

Type

Cell Phone and Services

Desktop, Computer, Laptop & Equiptment

Social Security

Regular Retirement



OIC hrs. FF hrs. Inspector hrs. Inspector hrs.

Friday 9/26/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Saturday 9/27/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Sunday 9/28/2025 1730 2300 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

Friday 10/3/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Saturday 10/4/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Sunday 10/5/2025 1730 2300 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

Friday 10/10/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Saturday 10/11/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Sunday 10/12/2025 1730 2300 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

Friday 10/17/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Saturday 10/18/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Sunday 10/19/2025 1730 2300 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

Friday 10/24/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Saturday 10/25/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Sunday 10/26/2025 1730 2300 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

Friday 10/31/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Saturday 11/1/2025 1730 2400 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

Sunday 11/2/2025 1730 2300 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5

111 111 111 111

222 Total Insp. Hours

Date


